cAT.  N217
3 Way Direct Acting
NVKF 300 series
Rubber Seal Solenoid Valve
Compact Size I Large Flow Capacity -
Low Power Option Available
Vacuum Option Available
Base Mounted or Body Ported

Base mounted
Body ported
How to Order Manifold
Common SUP. Common EXH.
Common SUP. lndiv idual  EXH
Body ported / Type 20
(A po(:top poriing)
F ̂ ry]I !l'!Fl20 stafrons r (Not mounled)
Applicable valves
NVKF333O -oOO -M5
NVKFS3SO -oOO -o1T
Applicable blank plate ass'y
vK300-42-1A
Bracket
vK300-43-1A
Base mounted / Type 40
(A porl: bottom porting) NVV3KF3-40-OD.01T
stations^ --'11-
--t -o
oplional accessory .
-  None
E With brackel' (Not mounted)
Applicable valves
NVKF334O OOO
Applicable blank plate ass'y
vK300-42-1A
Bracket
vK300-43-1A
Port size
01T 1 /s  NPTF
2 stations
20stafrcns
Base mounted / Type 42
(A port: side porting)
Base mounted / Type S42
/Position ol solenoid \
\same as A port side./
NVV3KF3-o42-@-@
Oooosite side of 02 2 stations
20 20 stations
Port size I
Applicable valves
NVKF334O .ooo
Applicable blank plate ass'y
vK300-42-1APosition ol solenoid .
Same side as
A port
B3T lone touch frttina fors/32'tube
B7T lone touch fittino for 1/4" tube
NW3KF3-21-@-OOT Applicable valves
NVKF3330 - OOO -M5
NVKF333O - OOO -o1T
Applicable blank plate ass'y
vK300-42-1A
Body ported / Type 21
(A pon: top porting)
. Stations
Dimuuiun $uies t{U|ff300
Body Ported
Grommet (G): NVKF332-"G-M5
inch (mm)
Base Mounted
Grommet (G) : NVKF334rG-01 T
=1 1 .81 (=3001
lld wi'e hQt')
inch (mm)
Ssis ilUff300 Dimsuims
Body Ported (Top Ported) lType 20 Manifold
NVV3KF3-20-Stations-007
L: Dimensions
Body Ported (Top Ported) /Type 21 Manifold
NVV3KF3-21 -Stations-007